STM型 STMX/L/H/R
EE Model - Electronic Torque Wrench
Electronic
Torque Wrench STM型 STMX/L/H/REE Model - Electronic
EEM/EEM_SC/EEMH/EEMR
≥±2%
Error%
Coefficient/Random

PT223983
1
100% Calibrated
Unique serial number for each torque wrench,
corresponding to the certificate of calibration
Shockproof packaging
Specially designed for all series of
“NovaTork” torque products
TY HARDWARE & MACHINERY SDN BHD Tel:+603-6259 5990  Email: inquiry@tyhardware.com.my
Increment Length Width Weight
N.m Lb.ft N.m mm mm kg
EEM120 1/4" 2.0-20 17.7-177* 0.01 427 46 0.75
EEM220 3/8" 2.0-20 17.7-177* 0.01 427 46 0.75
EEM230 3/8" 3.0-30 26.5-265* 0.01 427 46 0.75
EEM250 3/8" 5.0-50 44.2-442* 0.01 452 46 0.83
EEM2100 3/8" 10-100 7.4-74 0.1 482 46 0.88
EEM3100 1/2" 10-100 7.4-74 0.1 482 46 0.88
EEM3200 1/2" 20-200 14.7-147 0.1 522 46 1
EEM3250 1/2" 25-250 18.4-184 0.1 590 46 1.36
EEM3300 1/2" 30-300 22.1-221 0.1 590 46 1.36
EEM4300 3/4" 30-300 22.1-221 0.1 590 46 1.4
Square
Drive
Torque Range
*Unit is Lb.in
Item No.
Shank Size Increment Length Width Weight
mm N.m Lb.ft N.m mm mm kg
EEMH920 9x12 2.0-20 17.7-177* 0.01 430 46 0.65
EEMH930 9x12 3.0-30 26.5-265* 0.01 430 46 0.65
EEMH950 9x12 5.0-50 44.2-442* 0.01 455 46 0.73
EEMH9100 9x12 10-100 7.4-74 0.1 485 46 0.78
EEMH14200 14x18 20-200 14.7-147 0.1 529 46 0.9
EEMH14250 14x18 25-250 18.4-184 0.1 597 46 1.26
EEMH14300 14x18 30-300 22.1-221 0.1 597 46 1.26
Torque Range
*Unit is Lb.in
Item No.
Increment Length Width Weight
N.m Lb.ft N.m mm mm kg
EEM120SC 1/4" 2.0-20 17.7-177* 0.01 427 46 0.75
EEM220SC 3/8" 2.0-20 17.7-177* 0.01 427 46 0.75
EEM230SC 3/8" 3.0-30 26.5-265* 0.01 427 46 0.75
EEM250SC 3/8" 5.0-50 44.2-442* 0.01 452 46 0.83
EEM2100SC 3/8" 10-100 7.4-74 0.1 482 46 0.88
EEM3100SC 1/2" 10-100 7.4-74 0.1 482 46 0.88
EEM3200SC 1/2" 20-200 14.7-147 0.1 522 46 1
EEM3250SC 1/2" 25-250 18.4-184 0.1 590 46 1.36
EEM3300SC 1/2" 30-300 22.1-221 0.1 590 46 1.36
EEM4300SC 3/4" 30-300 22.1-221 0.1 590 46 1.4
Square
Drive
Torque Range
*Unit is Lb.in

sockets
Optional
fittings:
【For English unit, please contact the manufacturer】
2
Electronic
Torque Wrench STM型 STMX/L/H/REE Model - Electronic
EEM/EEM_SC/EEMH/EEMR
Rectangular Shank Head Holder EE Torque Wrench
for 9x12, 14x18mm rectangular shank head insertsEEMH Reversible Ratchet Head EE Torque Wrench
Bi-direction operation, 8 degrees swing, suitable for confined spaceEEM
 (Metric)  (Metric)
Round Hole Increment Length Width Weight
mm N.m Lb.ft N.m mm mm kg
EEMR1620 φ16 2.0-20 17.7-177* 0.01 431 46 0.65
EEMR1630 φ16 3.0-30 26.5-265* 0.01 431 46 0.65
EEMR1650 φ16 5.0-50 44.2-442* 0.01 456 46 0.73
EEMR16100 φ16 10-100 7.4-74 0.1 486 46 0.78
EEMR16200 φ16 20-200 14.7-147 0.1 517 46 0.9
EEMR16250 φ16 25-250 18.4-184 0.1 585 46 1.26
EEMR16300 φ16 30-300 22.1-221 0.1 585 46 1.26
Torque Range
*Unit is Lb.in
Item No.
Optional